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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 1 Masc., 50m Mariposa ABSOLUTA
01/02/2025 - 9:30 Resultados
RA 24.79 VICTOR ANTOÑON, RODRIGUEZ TARRASA 01/08/2017
MMA 18 24.79 VICTOR ANTOÑON, RODRIGUEZ TERRASSA 01/08/2017
MMA 17 26.06 VICTOR ANTOÑON, RODRIGUEZ GIJON 14/05/2016
MMA 16 26.45 VICTOR ANTOÑON, RODRIGUEZ GIJON 23/05/2015
MMA 15 26.93 ANTOÑON RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR GIJON 17/05/2014
MMA 14 28.20 HUGO VALENCIANO, MIGUELEZ DONOSTIA 29/12/2022
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16 años

1. DE FRANCISCO ALVAREZ, Lucas 09 N. Casa De Asturias 29.32 438
2. LOPEZ ALONSO, Carlos 09 Club Benavente Natacion 29.61 425
3. VALLEJO HUIDOBRO, Mario 09 C.D. Parquesol 30.93 373
4. VILLAR BENGOECHEA, Gorka 09 C.D. Parquesol 31.27 361

QUINTERO DIEZ, Daniel 09 C.N. Palencia 31.27 361
6. FOLLA SORIA, Izan 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 31.44 355
7. VILLAR BENGOECHEA, Unai 09 C.D. Parquesol 31.86 341
8. RUEDA VELASCO, Hugo 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 31.91 339
9. ALVAREZ ATIENZA, Miguel 09 C.N. Palencia 32.57 319

10. RODRIGUEZ RAJMATOV, Ivan 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 32.94 309
11. ALVADO ABAD, Carlos 09 CD Acuatico Leon 33.16 302
12. SANFRUCTUOSO GARCIA, Samuel 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 33.61 290
13. BARRIO SAN ESTEBAN, Julian 09 N. Casa De Asturias 33.83 285
14. CARREÑO SANTOS, Hugo 09 CD Acuatico Leon 35.07 256
15. DORADO MARTIN, Rodrigo 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 35.36 249
16. PEDREGAL BARBA, Alvaro 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 35.62 244
17. MORENO CASILLAS, Eloy 09 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 38.16 198
18. PELAEZ SERRANO, Adrian 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 38.71 190
19. ALVAREZ ALVAREZ DE LA BALLINA, Tomas 09 N. Casa De Asturias 39.05 185

17 años

1. SALAS ALVAREZ, Martin 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 26.63 584
2. SALVADOR MOLLON, Christian 08 C.D.N. Zamora 26.77 575
3. GARCIA GARCIA, Axel 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 28.09 498
4. ALONSO LOPEZ, Ivan 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 28.19 493
5. DE LA PUENTE PORRO, Alvaro 08 C.N. Palencia 29.02 451
6. RODRIGUEZ TRENADO, Diego 08 N. Casa De Asturias 30.13 403
7. HERRERO HERNANDO, Angel 08 Club Benavente Natacion 31.91 339
8. GONZALEZ BRIZ, Marcos 08 N. Casa De Asturias 32.56 319
9. PICADO GOMEZ, Diego 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 32.72 315

10. MAROTO GARCIA, Jorge 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 33.54 292
DSQ SERRANO CRESPO, Mario 08 CD Acuatico Leon
Baja GONZALEZ CAMARGO, Alejandro 08 C.N. Palencia

18 años

1. MARCOS GARCIA, Dario 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 26.38 601
2. ALONSO BARRIO, Samuel 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 28.55 474
3. SOTO MARTINEZ, David 07 C.D. Parquesol 28.66 469
4. ARIJA SOTO, Carlos 07 C.N. Palencia 29.40 434
5. QUINTERO DIEZ, Jorge 07 C.N. Palencia 32.20 330
6. PEREZ SANCHEZ, Guillermo 07 Casino De La Union 33.36 297
7. ELVIRA HERNANDEZ, Marcos 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 34.29 273
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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 1, Masc., 50m Mariposa

ABSOLUTA

1. ARIAS DIEZ, Mario 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 25.74 647
2. MARCOS GARCIA, Dario 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 26.38 601
3. SALAS ALVAREZ, Martin 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 26.63 584
4. SALVADOR MOLLON, Christian 08 C.D.N. Zamora 26.77 575
5. CEREZO PINTADO, Jose Angel 98 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 26.84 571
6. GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, Jorge 05 CD Acuatico Leon 27.40 536
7. CASADO MARTIN, Alvaro 02 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 28.03 501
8. GARCIA GARCIA, Axel 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 28.09 498
9. ALONSO LOPEZ, Ivan 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 28.19 493

10. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Ivan 02 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 28.24 490
11. ALONSO BARRIO, Samuel 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 28.55 474
12. SOTO MARTINEZ, David 07 C.D. Parquesol 28.66 469
13. FRADE PRIETO, Javier 06 CD Acuatico Leon 28.74 465
14. GUADILLA LOPEZ, Mario 03 C.Acuatico Salamanca 28.88 458
15. DE LA PUENTE PORRO, Alvaro 08 C.N. Palencia 29.02 451
16. TEJEDA ALVARADO, Alejandro 06 C.D. Parquesol 29.03 451
17. DE FRANCISCO ALVAREZ, Lucas 09 N. Casa De Asturias 29.32 438
18. ARIJA SOTO, Carlos 07 C.N. Palencia 29.40 434
19. PICADO GOMEZ, Sergio 06 C.Acuatico Salamanca 29.60 425
20. LOPEZ ALONSO, Carlos 09 Club Benavente Natacion 29.61 425
21. RODRIGUEZ GRAÑEDA, Javier 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 29.84 415
22. IZQUIERDO IRUELA, Oscar 03 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 30.02 408
23. SANTOS GOMEZ, Adrian 10 CD Acuatico Leon 30.09 405
24. DIEZ PEREZ, Miguel 10 C.N. Palencia 30.10 405
25. RODRIGUEZ TRENADO, Diego 08 N. Casa De Asturias 30.13 403
26. PEREZ USTARIZ, Samuel 10 CD Acuatico Leon 30.82 377
27. VALLEJO HUIDOBRO, Mario 09 C.D. Parquesol 30.93 373
28. GALLARDO PEREZ, Diego 10 S.D. Venatoria 31.14 365
29. VILLAR BENGOECHEA, Gorka 09 C.D. Parquesol 31.27 361

QUINTERO DIEZ, Daniel 09 C.N. Palencia 31.27 361
31. MARTINEZ MELENDEZ, Enrique 02 C.D. Parquesol 31.43 355
32. FOLLA SORIA, Izan 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 31.44 355
33. VILLAR BENGOECHEA, Unai 09 C.D. Parquesol 31.86 341
34. RUEDA VELASCO, Hugo 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 31.91 339

HERRERO HERNANDO, Angel 08 Club Benavente Natacion 31.91 339
36. QUINTERO DIEZ, Jorge 07 C.N. Palencia 32.20 330
37. KASIR ABAHAMID, Aiman 04 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 32.47 322
38. GONZALEZ BRIZ, Marcos 08 N. Casa De Asturias 32.56 319
39. ALVAREZ ATIENZA, Miguel 09 C.N. Palencia 32.57 319
40. PICADO GOMEZ, Diego 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 32.72 315
41. RODRIGUEZ RAJMATOV, Ivan 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 32.94 309
42. ALVADO ABAD, Carlos 09 CD Acuatico Leon 33.16 302
43. RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, Marcos 11 C.N. Palencia 33.34 298
44. PEREZ SANCHEZ, Guillermo 07 Casino De La Union 33.36 297
45. MAROTO GARCIA, Jorge 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 33.54 292
46. SANFRUCTUOSO GARCIA, Samuel 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 33.61 290
47. BARRIO SAN ESTEBAN, Julian 09 N. Casa De Asturias 33.83 285
48. GARCIA AMEZ, Miguel 05 N. Casa De Asturias 33.99 281
49. ELVIRA HERNANDEZ, Marcos 07 C.Acuatico Salamanca 34.29 273
50. GUERRA GONZALEZ, Alberto 11 S.D. Venatoria 34.69 264
51. CARREÑO SANTOS, Hugo 09 CD Acuatico Leon 35.07 256
52. DORADO MARTIN, Rodrigo 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 35.36 249
53. PEDREGAL BARBA, Alvaro 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 35.62 244
54. MARTIN JAEN, Alberto 11 Casino De La Union 36.04 235
55. MORENO CASILLAS, Eloy 09 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 38.16 198
56. PELAEZ SERRANO, Adrian 09 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 38.71 190
57. ALVAREZ ALVAREZ DE LA BALLINA, Tomas 09 N. Casa De Asturias 39.05 185
58. SECO DIEZ, Nuno 11 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 39.67 176
59. RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, Rodrigo 10 CD Acuatico Leon 40.33 168
60. ARIJA FERNANDEZ, Hugo 11 C.N. Palencia 48.46 97

DSQ SERRANO CRESPO, Mario 08 CD Acuatico Leon
Baja RIVAS BALBOA, Lucas 05 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 1, Masc., 50m Mariposa, ABSOLUTA

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Baja GONZALEZ CAMARGO, Alejandro 08 C.N. Palencia


